

Form **PTO-1594**

(Rev. 03/01)

102206263

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

| OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings | RKS ONLY V V V V V V V V V V V V V |
|---|---|
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I | Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): KMA The Agency, Inc. ### 18-28-09- | Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: KMA Direct Communications, Inc. Internal |
| Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Texas Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: June 7, 2002 | Address: |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) see attached Additional number(s) att | B. Trademark Registration No.(s) |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: S. Roxanne Edwards | 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: |
| Internal Address: | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{140.00}{2}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account |
| Street Address: 1201 Main Street, P.O. Box 50784 | 8. Deposit account number: Winstead: 23-2426 |
| City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75250 | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. S. Roxanne Edwards Name of Person Signing 10000140 72354832 Total number of pages including cow | THIS SPACE nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true August 22002 ignature er sheet, attachments, and document: Trequired cover sheet information to: |

100.00 GP

of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

DALLAS_1\3695658\1 08/20/02 19193-3 (A00001)

U.S. TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

| MARK | APPLICATION NUMBER |
|---------------------------|--------------------|
| KMA COMPANIES | 76/369,852 |
| KMA DIRECT COMMUNICATIONS | 76/414,068 |

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

| MARK | REGISTRATION NUMBER |
|--------------------------|---------------------|
| A KMA COMPANY | 2,125,060 |
| A KMA COMPANY | 2,103,024 |
| CHRISTIAN INTERNET RADIO | 2,143,677 |

DALLAS_1\3695657\1 19193-3 08/20/2002

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0494



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

KMA Direct Communications, Inc. 70054400

[formerly: KMA THE AGENCY, INC.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of amendment for the above named entity have been received in this office and have been found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law hereby issues this Certificate of Amendment.

Dated: 06/07/2002 Effective: 06/07/2002



Luyn Shea

Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

Prepared by RECORDED: 08/28/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0495